Heating / Furnace prices 07-07
71412006

Heating Rate

Emerg Heating rate
Holiday/Sunday

Helper Rate

Emerg Helper Rate
Holiday/Sunday

Hold Harmless
Certificate of Insurance

$
$

yes
yes

Seaman

80.00

120.00
160.00

60.00

90.00
120.00

Mulvaney Mechanical

$ 102.80
$ 128.00
$ 152.20
$ 56.00
$ 73.20

yes
yes

This as a listing of standard prices without any paticular project in mind

No judgment as to responsiveness of bid as of this posting

No judgment as to the responsibility of the bidder as of this posting
Purchasing Director

Jerry Gay, C.P.P.B.
Town of Ridgefield



